
2019-20 Florida State Men's Golf
Florida State Season Statistics (Mar 13, 2020)

Low Par/- # Finish Top Rel.
Player Rounds Strokes Rnd Rnds Evt 1 5 10 Par Avg
John Pak 15 1041 65 12 5 2 2 3 -2 69.40
Jamie Li 18 1267 66 13 6 - 1 2 -1 70.39
Cole Anderson 18 1304 66 9 6 - - 1 +1 72.44
Calvin Sierota 18 1326 66 7 6 - - - +3 73.67
Greyson Porter 3 222 68 1 1 - - - +4 74.00
Alberto Martinez 15 1121 68 4 5 - - - +3 74.73
Parker Reddig 6 449 71 - 2 - - - +4 74.83
Fletcher Wunderlich 9 696 73 - 3 - - - +6 77.33
FOUR-PLAYER TEAM 18 5124 275 46 6 2 3 6 E 284.67

Tournament Dates Rounds Place Teams Players +/- Score
Maui Jim Intercollegiate 9/13/19-9/15/19 3 15 15 75 +18 858
OFFC/Fighting Illini Invite 9/20-9/22/2019 3 8 15 84 +21 861
White Sands Intercollegiate November 1-3, 2020 3 2 14 84 -24 840
Mobile Sports Authority Intercollegiate Feb. 10-11, 2020 3 1 14 80 -28 836
Seminole Intercollegiate Feb. 22-23, 2020 3 4 14 75 +10 874
Cabo Collegiate March 1-3, 2020 3 7 15 80 +3 855



2019-20 Florida State Men's Golf
Florida State Low Round Scores Summary (Mar 13, 2020)

Team low rounds (best 10)
 275 (-13) - White Sands Intercollegiate, November 1-3, 2020 (1st round)
 277 (-11) - White Sands Intercollegiate, November 1-3, 2020 (3rd round)
 277 (-11) - Mobile Sports Authority Intercollegiate, Feb. 10-11, 2020 (3rd round)
 278 (-10) - Mobile Sports Authority Intercollegiate, Feb. 10-11, 2020 (1st round)
 277 (-7) - Cabo Collegiate, March 1-3, 2020 (2nd round)
 281 (-7) - Mobile Sports Authority Intercollegiate, Feb. 10-11, 2020 (2nd round)
 282 (-2) - Cabo Collegiate, March 1-3, 2020 (1st round)
 288 (E) - White Sands Intercollegiate, November 1-3, 2020 (2nd round)
 288 (E) - Seminole Intercollegiate, Feb. 22-23, 2020 (1st round)
 +2 - 2 times

Player low rounds (best 50)
  65 (-7) - John Pak, White Sands Intercollegiate, November 1-3, 2020 (3rd round)
  66 (-6) - Calvin Sierota, White Sands Intercollegiate, November 1-3, 2020 (1st round)
  66 (-6) - John Pak, Mobile Sports Authority Intercollegiate, Feb. 10-11, 2020 (1st round)
  66 (-6) - John Pak, Mobile Sports Authority Intercollegiate, Feb. 10-11, 2020 (3rd round)
  66 (-6) - John Pak, Seminole Intercollegiate, Feb. 22-23, 2020 (2nd round)
  66 (-5) - Jamie Li, Cabo Collegiate, March 1-3, 2020 (2nd round)
  66 (-4) - Cole Anderson, Maui Jim Intercollegiate, 9/13/19-9/15/19 (1st round)
  68 (-4) - Alberto Martinez, White Sands Intercollegiate, November 1-3, 2020 (1st round)
  68 (-4) - Jamie Li, Mobile Sports Authority Intercollegiate, Feb. 10-11, 2020 (3rd round)
  67 (-3) - Jamie Li, Maui Jim Intercollegiate, 9/13/19-9/15/19 (3rd round)
  69 (-3) - Jamie Li, White Sands Intercollegiate, November 1-3, 2020 (2nd round)
  69 (-3) - Calvin Sierota, Mobile Sports Authority Intercollegiate, Feb. 10-11, 2020 (1st round)
  69 (-3) - John Pak, Mobile Sports Authority Intercollegiate, Feb. 10-11, 2020 (2nd round)
  69 (-3) - John Pak, Seminole Intercollegiate, Feb. 22-23, 2020 (3rd round)
  68 (-2) - Jamie Li, Maui Jim Intercollegiate, 9/13/19-9/15/19 (2nd round)
  68 (-2) - Jamie Li, OFFC/Fighting Illini Invite, 9/20-9/22/2019 (1st round)
  68 (-2) - Greyson Porter, OFFC/Fighting Illini Invite, 9/20-9/22/2019 (3rd round)
  69 (-2) - Cole Anderson, Cabo Collegiate, March 1-3, 2020 (1st round)
  70 (-2) - John Pak, White Sands Intercollegiate, November 1-3, 2020 (1st round)
  70 (-2) - Jamie Li, White Sands Intercollegiate, November 1-3, 2020 (3rd round)
  70 (-2) - Cole Anderson, Mobile Sports Authority Intercollegiate, Feb. 10-11, 2020 (2nd round)
  70 (-2) - Jamie Li, Mobile Sports Authority Intercollegiate, Feb. 10-11, 2020 (2nd round)
  70 (-2) - John Pak, Seminole Intercollegiate, Feb. 22-23, 2020 (1st round)
  70 (-2) - Cole Anderson, Seminole Intercollegiate, Feb. 22-23, 2020 (2nd round)
  69 (-1) - Calvin Sierota, Maui Jim Intercollegiate, 9/13/19-9/15/19 (3rd round)
  70 (-1) - John Pak, Cabo Collegiate, March 1-3, 2020 (1st round)
  70 (-1) - Calvin Sierota, Cabo Collegiate, March 1-3, 2020 (2nd round)
  70 (-1) - John Pak, Cabo Collegiate, March 1-3, 2020 (2nd round)
  71 (-1) - Jamie Li, White Sands Intercollegiate, November 1-3, 2020 (1st round)
  71 (-1) - Cole Anderson, White Sands Intercollegiate, November 1-3, 2020 (2nd round)
  71 (-1) - Alberto Martinez, White Sands Intercollegiate, November 1-3, 2020 (3rd round)
  71 (-1) - Calvin Sierota, White Sands Intercollegiate, November 1-3, 2020 (3rd round)
  71 (-1) - Cole Anderson, White Sands Intercollegiate, November 1-3, 2020 (3rd round)
  71 (-1) - Jamie Li, Mobile Sports Authority Intercollegiate, Feb. 10-11, 2020 (1st round)
  71 (-1) - Alberto Martinez, Mobile Sports Authority Intercollegiate, Feb. 10-11, 2020 (3rd round)
  70 (E) - John Pak, OFFC/Fighting Illini Invite, 9/20-9/22/2019 (1st round)
  71 (E) - Jamie Li, Cabo Collegiate, March 1-3, 2020 (1st round)
  71 (E) - Cole Anderson, Cabo Collegiate, March 1-3, 2020 (2nd round)
  71 (E) - Jamie Li, Cabo Collegiate, March 1-3, 2020 (3rd round)
  72 (E) - John Pak, White Sands Intercollegiate, November 1-3, 2020 (2nd round)
  72 (E) - Cole Anderson, Mobile Sports Authority Intercollegiate, Feb. 10-11, 2020 (1st round)
  72 (E) - Alberto Martinez, Mobile Sports Authority Intercollegiate, Feb. 10-11, 2020 (2nd round)
  72 (E) - Calvin Sierota, Mobile Sports Authority Intercollegiate, Feb. 10-11, 2020 (2nd round)
  72 (E) - Calvin Sierota, Mobile Sports Authority Intercollegiate, Feb. 10-11, 2020 (3rd round)
  72 (E) - Cole Anderson, Seminole Intercollegiate, Feb. 22-23, 2020 (1st round)
  72 (E) - Jamie Li, Seminole Intercollegiate, Feb. 22-23, 2020 (1st round)
 +1 - 12 times



2019-20 Florida State Men's Golf
Florida State Team Results (Mar 13, 2020)

9/13/19-9/15/19 -- Maui Jim Intercollegiate
Mirabel Golf Club -- Scottsdale, Arizona
Par 70, 7081 yards -- 15 teams, 75 players
Florida State 283 290 285 858 +18 t-15th
Jamie Li 72 68 67 207 -3 t-24th
Calvin Sierota 74 71 69 214 +4 t-55th
Cole Anderson 66 76 78 220 +10 t-67th
Alberto Martinez 75 75 74 224 +14 t-71st
Parker Reddig 71 78 75 224 +14 t-71st

9/20-9/22/2019 -- OFFC/Fighting Illini Invite
Olympia Field CC -- Olympia Fields, Illini
Par 70, 7219 yards -- 15 teams, 84 players
Florida State 282 297 282 861 +21 t-8th
Jamie Li 68 71 71 210 E t-4th
John Pak 70 71 72 213 +3 t-14th
Cole Anderson 71 74 71 216 +6 t-27th
Greyson Porter 73 81 68 222 +12 t-54th
Fletcher Wunderlich# 74 77 80 231 +21 78th
Calvin Sierota 77 83 73 233 +23 t-80th

November 1-3, 2020 -- White Sands Intercollegiate
Ocean Club Golf Course -- Paradise Island, Bahamas
Par 72, 7159 yards -- 14 teams, 84 players
Florida State 275 288 277 840 -24 2nd
John Pak 70 72 65 207 -9 t-6th
Jamie Li 71 69 70 210 -6 t-11th
Calvin Sierota 66 73 71 210 -6 t-11th
Alberto Martinez 68 74 71 213 -3 t-25th
Cole Anderson# 74 71 71 216 E t-40th
Parker Reddig 74 78 73 225 +9 t-73rd

Feb. 10-11, 2020 -- Mobile Sports Authority Intercollegiate
Magnolia Grove Crossings -- Mobile, Ala.
Par 72, 7212 yards -- 14 teams, 80 players
Florida State 278 281 277 836 -28 1st
John Pak 66 69 66 201 -15 1st
Jamie Li 71 70 68 209 -7 t-8th
Calvin Sierota 69 72 72 213 -3 t-19th
Cole Anderson 72 70 75 217 +1 t-40th
Alberto Martinez 83 72 71 226 +10 70th

Feb. 22-23, 2020 -- Seminole Intercollegiate
Golden Eagle Country Club -- Tallahassee, Fla.
Par 72, 6965 yards -- 14 teams, 75 players
Florida State 288 292 294 874 +10 t-4th
John Pak 70 66 69 205 -11 1st
Cole Anderson 72 70 75 217 +1 t-9th
Jamie Li 72 75 76 223 +7 t-30th
Fletcher Wunderlich# 74 73 79 226 +10 t-44th
Alberto Martinez 74 81 74 229 +13 t-56th
Calvin Sierota 76 81 76 233 +17 64th

March 1-3, 2020 -- Cabo Collegiate
Cabo del Sol Ocean -- Los Cabos, Mexico
Par 71, 6807 yards -- 15 teams, 80 players
Florida State 282 277 296 855 +3 t-7th
Jamie Li 71 66 71 208 -5
John Pak 70 70 75 215 +2
Cole Anderson 69 71 78 218 +5
Calvin Sierota 81 70 72 223 +10
Alberto Martinez 72 73 84 229 +16
Fletcher Wunderlich# 84 80 75 239 +26



2019-20 Florida State Men's Golf
Florida State Individual Results (Mar 13, 2020)

Cole Anderson
Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Maui Jim Intercollegiate 9/13/19-9/15/19 3 66-76-78=220 +10 t 67th/75
OFFC/Fighting Illini Invite 9/20-9/22/2019 3 71-74-71=216 +6 t 27th/84
White Sands Intercollegiate November 1-3, 2020 3 74-71-71=216   E t 40th/84
Mobile Sports Authority Intercollegiate Feb. 10-11, 2020 3 72-70-75=217 +1 t 40th/80
Seminole Intercollegiate Feb. 22-23, 2020 3 72-70-75=217 +1 t 9th/75
Cabo Collegiate March 1-3, 2020 3 69-71-78=218 +5
SEASON TOTALS 18 1304 Avg. 72.44 +1 -

Jamie Li
Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Maui Jim Intercollegiate 9/13/19-9/15/19 3 72-68-67=207 -3 t 24th/75
OFFC/Fighting Illini Invite 9/20-9/22/2019 3 68-71-71=210   E t 4th/84
White Sands Intercollegiate November 1-3, 2020 3 71-69-70=210 -6 t 11th/84
Mobile Sports Authority Intercollegiate Feb. 10-11, 2020 3 71-70-68=209 -7 t 8th/80
Seminole Intercollegiate Feb. 22-23, 2020 3 72-75-76=223 +7 t 30th/75
Cabo Collegiate March 1-3, 2020 3 71-66-71=208 -5
SEASON TOTALS 18 1267 Avg. 70.39 -1 -

Alberto Martinez
Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Maui Jim Intercollegiate 9/13/19-9/15/19 3 75-75-74=224 +14 t 71st/75
White Sands Intercollegiate November 1-3, 2020 3 68-74-71=213 -3 t 25th/84
Mobile Sports Authority Intercollegiate Feb. 10-11, 2020 3 83-72-71=226 +10 70th/80
Seminole Intercollegiate Feb. 22-23, 2020 3 74-81-74=229 +13 t 56th/75
Cabo Collegiate March 1-3, 2020 3 72-73-84=229 +16
SEASON TOTALS 15 1121 Avg. 74.73 +3 -

John Pak
Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

OFFC/Fighting Illini Invite 9/20-9/22/2019 3 70-71-72=213 +3 t 14th/84
White Sands Intercollegiate November 1-3, 2020 3 70-72-65=207 -9 t 6th/84
Mobile Sports Authority Intercollegiate Feb. 10-11, 2020 3 66-69-66=201 -15 1st/80
Seminole Intercollegiate Feb. 22-23, 2020 3 70-66-69=205 -11 1st/75
Cabo Collegiate March 1-3, 2020 3 70-70-75=215 +2
SEASON TOTALS 15 1041 Avg. 69.40 -2 -

Greyson Porter
Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

OFFC/Fighting Illini Invite 9/20-9/22/2019 3 73-81-68=222 +12 t 54th/84
SEASON TOTALS 3 222 Avg. 74.00 +4 -

Parker Reddig
Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Maui Jim Intercollegiate 9/13/19-9/15/19 3 71-78-75=224 +14 t 71st/75
White Sands Intercollegiate November 1-3, 2020 3 74-78-73=225 +9 t 73rd/84
SEASON TOTALS 6 449 Avg. 74.83 +4 -



2019-20 Florida State Men's Golf
Florida State Individual Results (Mar 13, 2020)

Calvin Sierota
Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Maui Jim Intercollegiate 9/13/19-9/15/19 3 74-71-69=214 +4 t 55th/75
OFFC/Fighting Illini Invite 9/20-9/22/2019 3 77-83-73=233 +23 t 80th/84
White Sands Intercollegiate November 1-3, 2020 3 66-73-71=210 -6 t 11th/84
Mobile Sports Authority Intercollegiate Feb. 10-11, 2020 3 69-72-72=213 -3 t 19th/80
Seminole Intercollegiate Feb. 22-23, 2020 3 76-81-76=233 +17 64th/75
Cabo Collegiate March 1-3, 2020 3 81-70-72=223 +10
SEASON TOTALS 18 1326 Avg. 73.67 +3 -

Fletcher Wunderlich
Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

OFFC/Fighting Illini Invite 9/20-9/22/2019 3 74-77-80=231 +21 78th/84
Seminole Intercollegiate Feb. 22-23, 2020 3 74-73-79=226 +10 t 44th/75
Cabo Collegiate March 1-3, 2020 3 84-80-75=239 +26
SEASON TOTALS 9 696 Avg. 77.33 +6 -


